
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP; Index Type= Land Records;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199007190002
08140

07/19/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE LOVE,
PHYLLIS A.
ETAL

301 269

199007300002
18360

07/30/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

302 718

199008020002
22880

08/02/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

303 434

199008090002
31810

08/09/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

304 621

199008130002
33400

08/13/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

305 64

199008060002
25760

08/06/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

303 911

199008200002
42350

08/20/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

306 49

199008240002
48060

08/24/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

306 888

199008290002
53500

08/29/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

307 483

199009070002
61660

09/07/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

308 712

199009040002
56450

09/04/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

308 141

199009100002
63750

09/10/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

309 57

199009190002
74520

09/19/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

310 343

199009200002
74920

09/20/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

310 652

199009240002
78700

09/24/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

311 36

199009240002
78680

09/24/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

311 65

199009270002
81910

09/27/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

311 662

199010160003
00560

10/16/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

314 480



199010020002
85580

10/02/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

312 523

199011130003
28140

11/13/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

318 198

199011130003
28420

11/13/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

318 198

199010310003
13930

10/31/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

316 337

199011020003
16480

11/02/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

316 597

199011190003
34760

11/19/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

318 859

199011190003
35630

11/19/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

318 859

199011060003
21580

11/06/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

317 111

199011260003
39000

11/26/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

319 374

199011260003
39410

11/26/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

319 374

199012050003
46890

12/05/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

320 648

199012050003
47520

12/05/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

320 688


