Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP; Index Type= Land Records;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199007190002 08140	07/19/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOVE, PHYLLIS A. ETAL	301	269				-
199007300002 18360	07/30/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	302	718				
199008020002 22880	08/02/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	303	434				
199008090002 31810	08/09/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	304	621				
199008130002 33400	08/13/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	305	64				
199008060002 25760	08/06/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	303	911				
199008200002 42350	08/20/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	306	49				
199008240002 48060	08/24/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	306	888				
199008290002 53500	08/29/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	307	483				
199009070002 61660	09/07/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	308	712				
199009040002 56450	09/04/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	308	141				
199009100002 63750	09/10/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	309	57				
199009190002 74520	09/19/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	310	343				
199009200002 74920	09/20/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	310	652				
199009240002 78700	09/24/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	311	36				
199009240002 78680	09/24/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	311	65				
199009270002 81910	09/27/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	311	662				
199010160003 00560	10/16/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	314	480				

199010020002 85580	10/02/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	312	523		
199011130003 28140	11/13/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	318	198		
199011130003 28420	11/13/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	318	198		
199010310003 13930	10/31/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	316	337		
199011020003 16480	11/02/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	316	597		
199011190003 34760	11/19/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	318	859		
199011190003 35630	11/19/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	318	859		
199011060003 21580	11/06/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	317	111		
199011260003 39000	11/26/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	319	374		
199011260003 39410	11/26/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	319	374		
199012050003 46890	12/05/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	320	648		
199012050003 47520	12/05/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	320	688		